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SEAL BOX MACHINES

 The ILPRA Seal Box models use the same technology and working cycles as the Fill Seal series, but are designed for
non-stackable containers. The product range is dosed into pre-formed containers (plastic, glass or metal) onto which a compatible 
� lm is sealed. Depending on the type of packaging, needs and production volumes required, ILPRA can provide the most suitable 
solution. It is also possible to design a completely customized machine based on customers' requirements.

 Les modèles de la gamme ILPRA Seal Box utilisent la même technologie et le même cycle de travail que ceux de la gamme 
Fill Seal, mais sont conçus pour les contenants non empilables. Le produit est dosé dans des contenants préformés (en 
plastique, en verre ou en métal) sur lesquels un � lm compatible est scellé. Selon le type d’emballage, les besoins et les 
volumes de production requis, ILPRA fournira la solution la plus appropriée. Il est également possible de concevoir une machine 
entièrement personnalisée en fonction des exigences des clients.

 I modelli della linea ILPRA Seal Box utilizzano la stessa tecnologia e ciclica di lavoro della serie Fill Seal, ma sono progettati 
per contenitori non impilabili. Il prodotto viene dosato all’interno di contenitori preformati (in plastica, vetro o metallo) sui quali 
viene saldato un � lm compatibile da bobina. A seconda del tipo di confezionamento, delle necessità e dei volumi di produzione 
richiesti, ILPRA fornisce la soluzione più adatta. E' inoltre possibile studiare e personalizzare per il cliente una macchina 
completamente customizzata sulle sue esigenze.

 Los modelos de la línea Seal Box utilizan la misma tecnología y ciclo de trabajo que la serie Fill Seal, pero están diseñados 
para envases no apilables. El producto se dosi� ca en envases preformados (de plástico, vidrio o metal) sobre los que se sella 
un � lm compatible.  En función del tipo de envase, las necesidades y los volúmenes de producción, ILPRA puede ofrecer la 
solución más adecuada. También es posible diseñar una máquina completamente personalizada en función de los requisitos 
del cliente.

Easy to useSanificat ionCompact 
s ize

Compact Non-stackable 
cups

Industry 4.0 
Ready

OPTION: DOSING STATION
Opzione: Stazione di dosaggio
Opción: Estación de dosifi cación
Option: Station de dosage

HYGIENIC DESIGN AND 
STURDY CONSTRUCTION 
Design igienico e robusto
Diseño higiénico y robustez
Conception hygiénique et construction robuste 

STAR TABLE FOR CONTAINERS HANDLING 
Tavola a stella per movimentazione contenitori 

Mesa en estrella para la manipulación de contenedores
Table rotative pour mouvements des contenants

TOUCH SCREEN PANEL 
Schermo touch screen

Panel con pantalla táctil 
Ecran tactile

FILM SEALING STATION 
Stazione di saldatura con fi lm

Estación de soldadura con fi lm
Station de scellage film
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Seal Box

 I modelli della linea Seal Box si propongono esclusivamente 
per il confezionamento di contenitori non impilabili, come 
bottigliette, vasetti e � aconi. 
Il sistema di dosata è opzionale e può essere inserito 
all'interno della macchina o esternamente. 
Per la tipologia di confezioni a cui si rivolgono, le Seal Box 
sono particolarmente adatte al confezionamento di prodotti 
cosmetici e medicali.

Seal BoxSeal BoxSeal BoxSeal Box

The models of the Seal Box line are proposed exclusively 
for the packaging of non-stackable containers, such as 
bottles, jars and vials. 
The dosing system can be placed inside the machine or 
externally (as option). Seal Box machines are also ideal for 
the packaging of cosmetic and medical products.

Los modelos de la línea Seal Box se proponen 
exclusivamente para el envasado de contenedoresno 
apilables, como botellas, tarros y viales. 
El sistema de dosi� cación puede colocarse en el interior de la 
máquina o en el exterior. Las Seal Box son ideales también 
para el envasado de productos cosméticos y médicos.

 Les modèles de la gamme Seal Box sont proposés 
exclusivement pour l’emballage de contenants non 
empilables, tels que bouteilles, bocaux et � acons. 
Le système de dosage peut être placé à l’intérieur ou à 
l’extérieur de la machine. Les Seal Box sont également
idéales pour l’emballage de produits cosmétiques et 
médicaux.
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Technical data / Dati tecnici / Datos técnicos / Données techniques 

Dimensions / Dimensioni / Dimensiones / Dimensions

Weight / Peso / Peso / Poids

Electric power Film / Potenza elettrica Film

Energia eléctrica Film/ Puissance électrique Film

SB 300

191 x 162 x h 232 cm

approx.1000 Kg

6 kW

SB 400

191 x 162 x h 232x cm

approx. 1000 Kg

7 kW

Pots per cycle / Vasetti per ciclo / Envases por ciclo / Pots par cycle
depending on product and size

in accordo al prodotto e al formato
según el producto y el formato

selon le produit et le format

depending on product and size
in accordo al prodotto e al formato

según el producto y el formato
selon le produit et le format

SEALING 

up to 40 cycles/min


